
CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by Year & FirstTerm- Census Date Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

# students  % change from prev. column

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

Campion Arts  First Term 73 67 62 64 90 95  -8% -7% 3% 41% 6%

 Other yr 1 88 66 68 46 79 81  -25% 3% -32% 72% 3%

Year 2 87 96 68 64 65 84  10% -29% -6% 2% 29%

Year 3 73 62 69 62 54 57  -15% 11% -10% -13% 6%

Year 4 84 72 76 75 67 71  -14% 6% -1% -11% 6%

Total 405 363 343 311 355 388  -10% -6% -9% 14% 9%

La Cite  Other yr 1 1  0 0 -100% 0 0

Year 2 1  -100% 0 0 0 0

Year 3 1  0 0 0 0 -100%

Year 4 1 1 1  0 -100% 0 0 0

Total 2 1 1 1 1  -50% 0 -100% 0 0

MAP  First Term 19 11 14 18 14 13  -42% 27% 29% -22% -7%

 Other yr 1 13 9 8 16 16 13  -31% -11% 100% 0 -19%

Year 2 18 19 9 13 19 19  6% -53% 44% 46% 0

Year 3 13 9 15 7 12 15  -31% 67% -53% 71% 25%

Year 4 13 19 11 19 14 11  46% -42% 73% -26% -21%

Total 76 67 57 73 75 71  -12% -15% 28% 3% -5%

Science  First Term 75 75 81 82 99 93  0 8% 1% 21% -6%

 Other yr 1 67 47 54 52 65 64  -30% 15% -4% 25% -2%

Year 2 71 81 75 77 72 85  14% -7% 3% -6% 18%

Year 3 54 50 62 58 60 60  -7% 24% -6% 3% 0

Year 4 52 56 41 67 67 61  8% -27% 63% 0 -9%

Total 319 309 313 336 363 363  -3% 1% 7% 8% 0

Total 802 740 714 720 794 823  -8% -4% 1% 10% 4%

FN Univ Arts  First Term 134 94 56 66 49 51  -30% -40% 18% -26% 4%



CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by Year & FirstTerm- Census Date Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

# students  % change from prev. column

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

FN Univ Arts  Other yr 1 116 119 98 80 77 60  3% -18% -18% -4% -22%

Year 2 78 62 63 54 57 66  -21% 2% -14% 6% 16%

Year 3 37 48 39 51 31 39  30% -19% 31% -39% 26%

Year 4 51 49 54 44 56 53  -4% 10% -19% 27% -5%

Total 416 372 310 295 270 269  -11% -17% -5% -8% 0%

Business  First Term 11 15 7 12 10 13  36% -53% 71% -17% 30%

 Other yr 1 9 12 13 7 8 10  33% 8% -46% 14% 25%

Year 2 13 22 13 25 19 13  69% -41% 92% -24% -32%

Year 3 25 20 24 18 21 16  -20% 20% -25% 17% -24%

Year 4 22 35 39 29 36 25  59% 11% -26% 24% -31%

Total 80 104 96 91 94 77  30% -8% -5% 3% -18%

CCE  First Term 19 23 23 15 23 9  21% 0 -35% 53% -61%

 Other yr 1 13 15 29 18 14 6  15% 93% -38% -22% -57%

Year 2 4 7 2 3 2 3  75% -71% 50% -33% 50%

Year 3 3 2 3  0 0 -33% 50% -100%

Year 4 3 7 9 11 9 8  133% 29% 22% -18% -11%

Total 39 52 66 49 51 26  33% 27% -26% 4% -49%

Education  First Term 15 18 28 39 9 34  20% 56% 39% -77% 278%

 Other yr 1 20 11 21 23 33 13  -45% 91% 10% 43% -61%

Year 2 26 30 14 46 21 35  15% -53% 229% -54% 67%

Year 3 16 24 26 18 38 26  50% 8% -31% 111% -32%

Year 4 63 24 38 33 32 36  -62% 58% -13% -3% 12%

Total 140 107 127 159 133 144  -24% 19% 25% -16% 8%

Kinesiology  First Term 3 4 2 2  0 33% -100% 0 0

 Other yr 1 1 2 1 2 2  0 100% -50% 100% 0



CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by Year & FirstTerm- Census Date Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

# students  % change from prev. column

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

FN Univ Kinesiology Year 2 1 1 2 1  -100% 0 -100% 0 -50%

Year 3 1 2 2 2  100% 0 0 -100% 0

Year 4 1 1 3 1 2 1  0 200% -67% 100% -50%

Total 3 7 12 4 8 6  133% 71% -67% 100% -25%

MAP  First Term 13 12 7 6 3 12  -8% -42% -14% -50% 300%

 Other yr 1 7 8 16 8 6 2  14% 100% -50% -25% -67%

Year 2 3 2 3 8 6 7  -33% 50% 167% -25% 17%

Year 3 3 3 2 4 4 5  0 -33% 100% 0 25%

Year 4 4 7 4 3 7 6  75% -43% -25% 133% -14%

Total 30 32 32 29 26 32  7% 0 -9% -10% 23%

Science  First Term 9 7 3 6 1 6  -22% -57% 100% -83% 500%

 Other yr 1 12 12 10 4 6 3  0 -17% -60% 50% -50%

Year 2 5 10 11 10 4 3  100% 10% -9% -60% -25%

Year 3 3 2 7 3 8 7  -33% 250% -57% 167% -12%

Year 4 3 5 3 6 3 5  67% -40% 100% -50% 67%

Total 32 36 34 29 22 24  12% -6% -15% -24% 9%

Social Work  First Term 158 107 80 83 132 120  -32% -25% 4% 59% -9%

 Other yr 1 114 154 106 95 97 124  35% -31% -10% 2% 28%

Year 2 127 127 156 122 126 119  0 23% -22% 3% -6%

Year 3 60 94 90 114 108 107  57% -4% 27% -5% -1%

Year 4 81 83 93 114 129 134  2% 12% 23% 13% 4%

Total 540 565 525 528 592 604  5% -7% 1% 12% 2%

Total 1,280 1,275 1,202 1,184 1,196 1,182  0% -6% -1% 1% -1%

Luther Arts  First Term 58 27 45 40 37 63  -53% 67% -11% -8% 70%

 Other yr 1 71 55 35 33 44 50  -23% -36% -6% 33% 14%



CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by Year & FirstTerm- Census Date Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

# students  % change from prev. column

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

Luther Arts Year 2 51 63 44 54 49 42  24% -30% 23% -9% -14%

Year 3 46 41 49 47 37 41  -11% 20% -4% -21% 11%

Year 4 67 61 55 52 59 49  -9% -10% -5% 13% -17%

Total 293 247 228 226 226 245  -16% -8% -1% 0 8%

La Cite  First Term 1  -100% 0 0 0 0

Year 2 1 1  0 -100% 0 0 0

Year 3 1  0 -100% 0 0 0

Year 4 1 1  -100% 0 -100% 0 0

Total 3 2 1  -33% -50% -100% 0 0

MAP  First Term 11 7 9 3 11 5  -36% 29% -67% 267% -55%

 Other yr 1 16 13 9 9 7 7  -19% -31% 0 -22% 0

Year 2 12 10 10 8 11 9  -17% 0 -20% 38% -18%

Year 3 10 8 9 9 8 12  -20% 12% 0 -11% 50%

Year 4 12 14 9 7 12 8  17% -36% -22% 71% -33%

Total 61 52 46 36 49 41  -15% -12% -22% 36% -16%

Science  First Term 71 49 55 69 33 67  -31% 12% 25% -52% 103%

 Other yr 1 70 49 38 38 42 24  -30% -22% 0 11% -43%

Year 2 69 65 53 41 53 44  -6% -18% -23% 29% -17%

Year 3 58 54 52 27 32 44  -7% -4% -48% 19% 38%

Year 4 66 61 57 64 37 41  -8% -7% 12% -42% 11%

Total 334 278 255 239 197 220  -17% -8% -6% -18% 12%

Total 691 579 530 501 472 506  -16% -8% -5% -6% 7%

U of R Arts  First Term 307 321 328 423 352 308  5% 2% 29% -17% -12%

 Other yr 1 436 378 412 507 699 574  -13% 9% 23% 38% -18%

Year 2 416 369 301 362 350 521  -11% -18% 20% -3% 49%



CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by Year & FirstTerm- Census Date Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

# students  % change from prev. column

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

U of R Arts Year 3 283 243 234 221 247 259  -14% -4% -6% 12% 5%

Year 4 342 332 309 284 247 291  -3% -7% -8% -13% 18%

Total 1,784 1,643 1,584 1,797 1,895 1,953  -8% -4% 13% 5% 3%

Business  First Term 224 222 240 329 332 269  -1% 8% 37% 1% -19%

 Other yr 1 342 227 255 319 449 358  -34% 12% 25% 41% -20%

Year 2 345 382 301 288 361 373  11% -21% -4% 25% 3%

Year 3 334 277 286 295 273 292  -17% 3% 3% -7% 7%

Year 4 383 356 292 278 292 250  -7% -18% -5% 5% -14%

Total 1,628 1,464 1,374 1,509 1,707 1,542  -10% -6% 10% 13% -10%

CCE  First Term 118 87 104 161 203 120  -26% 20% 55% 26% -41%

 Other yr 1 274 263 239 294 350 169  -4% -9% 23% 19% -52%

Year 2 90 71 59 43 89 64  -21% -17% -27% 107% -28%

Year 3 21 14 10 14 11 9  -33% -29% 40% -21% -18%

Year 4 90 92 66 77 88 64  2% -28% 17% 14% -27%

Total 593 527 478 589 741 426  -11% -9% 23% 26% -43%

Education  First Term 269 270 247 249 238 271  0% -9% 1% -4% 14%

 Other yr 1 247 238 241 194 201 235  -4% 1% -20% 4% 17%

Year 2 315 353 313 332 294 306  12% -11% 6% -11% 4%

Year 3 230 252 273 248 253 239  10% 8% -9% 2% -6%

Year 4 392 400 380 382 334 370  2% -5% 1% -13% 11%

Total 1,453 1,513 1,454 1,405 1,320 1,421  4% -4% -3% -6% 8%

Engineering  First Term 67 67 86 138 132 148  0 28% 60% -4% 12%

 Other yr 1 90 66 62 95 114 112  -27% -6% 53% 20% -2%

Year 2 160 128 85 110 125 151  -20% -34% 29% 14% 21%

Year 3 164 150 112 80 97 118  -9% -25% -29% 21% 22%



CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by Year & FirstTerm- Census Date Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

# students  % change from prev. column

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

U of R Engineering Year 4 309 264 253 199 154 135  -15% -4% -21% -23% -12%

Total 790 675 598 622 622 664  -15% -11% 4% 0 7%

Grad Studies  First Term 192 229 275 323 248 232  19% 20% 17% -23% -6%

 Other yr 1 757 752 799 874 912 768  -1% 6% 9% 4% -16%

Year 2 269 298 312 305 303 339  11% 5% -2% -1% 12%

Year 3 138 115 124 128 125 110  -17% 8% 3% -2% -12%

Year 4 740 755 826 825 794 791  2% 9% 0% -4% 0%

Total 2,096 2,149 2,336 2,455 2,382 2,240  3% 9% 5% -3% -6%

Kinesiology  First Term 133 141 146 182 180 130  6% 4% 25% -1% -28%

 Other yr 1 225 160 155 280 460 363  -29% -3% 81% 64% -21%

Year 2 220 223 180 151 189 296  1% -19% -16% 25% 57%

Year 3 170 156 148 149 120 108  -8% -5% 1% -19% -10%

Year 4 188 180 149 157 148 125  -4% -17% 5% -6% -16%

Total 936 860 778 919 1,097 1,022  -8% -10% 18% 19% -7%

La Cite  First Term 2 2 7 2 1 2  0 250% -71% -50% 100%

 Other yr 1 1 3 3 2 2  0 200% 0 -33% 0

Year 2 2 2 1 1 2 5  0 -50% 0 100% 150%

Year 3 2 2 1 1 2  0 -50% 0 100% -100%

Year 4 5 4 1 1 1 4  -20% -75% 0 0 300%

Total 11 11 13 8 8 13  0 18% -38% 0 62%

MAP  First Term 78 84 81 78 87 84  8% -4% -4% 12% -3%

 Other yr 1 109 100 99 83 85 97  -8% -1% -16% 2% 14%

Year 2 77 73 63 73 64 77  -5% -14% 16% -12% 20%

Year 3 49 45 49 44 52 47  -8% 9% -10% 18% -10%

Year 4 59 66 56 60 57 66  12% -15% 7% -5% 16%



CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by Year & FirstTerm- Census Date Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

# students  % change from prev. column

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

U of R MAP Total 372 368 348 338 345 371  -1% -5% -3% 2% 8%

Nursing  First Term 236 235 232 244 274 300  0% -1% 5% 12% 9%

 Other yr 1 98 93 90 117 108 90  -5% -3% 30% -8% -17%

Year 2 374 371 355 318 365 393  -1% -4% -10% 15% 8%

Year 3 271 307 346 336 296 350  13% 13% -3% -12% 18%

Year 4 248 237 295 346 333 333  -4% 24% 17% -4% 0

Total 1,227 1,243 1,318 1,361 1,376 1,466  1% 6% 3% 1% 7%

Other UG  First Term 43 57 27 13 46 24  33% -53% -52% 254% -48%

 Other yr 1 22 36 19 6 5 5  64% -47% -68% -17% 0

Year 2 3 1 1 1 2 1  -67% 0 0 100% -50%

Year 3 1  -100% 0 0 0 0

Year 4 2 1 1  -50% 0 -100% 0 0

Total 71 95 48 20 53 30  34% -49% -58% 165% -43%

Science  First Term 329 319 361 532 347 243  -3% 13% 47% -35% -30%

 Other yr 1 609 474 505 641 777 461  -22% 7% 27% 21% -41%

Year 2 496 513 427 477 569 642  3% -17% 12% 19% 13%

Year 3 211 245 302 296 341 367  16% 23% -2% 15% 8%

Year 4 238 261 224 256 276 296  10% -14% 14% 8% 7%

Total 1,883 1,812 1,819 2,202 2,310 2,009  -4% 0% 21% 5% -13%

Social Work  First Term 175 161 159 192 146 161  -8% -1% 21% -24% 10%

 Other yr 1 154 159 157 139 139 118  3% -1% -11% 0 -15%

Year 2 238 240 221 243 225 227  1% -8% 10% -7% 1%

Year 3 216 231 227 193 201 204  7% -2% -15% 4% 1%

Year 4 264 264 281 285 259 264  0 6% 1% -9% 2%

Total 1,047 1,055 1,045 1,052 970 974  1% -1% 1% -8% 0%



CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by Year & FirstTerm- Census Date Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

# students  % change from prev. column

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

U of R Total 13,891 13,415 13,193 14,277 14,826 14,131  -3% -2% 8% 4% -5%

Total 16,664 16,009 15,639 16,682 17,288 16,642  -4% -2% 7% 4% -4%

data as of Nov 1, 2025, U Regina Office of Institutional Research, https://www.uregina.ca/oir

https://www.uregina.ca/oir

